
Hanover
Vahrenwald

Location portfolio



LO
C

A
TI

O
N

 IN
FO

R
M

A
TI

O
N

Meeting & conference spaces

1st floor

1

2

3
4

5

6

1210

13

9

14 11

Reception

Fireside Room

Meet & Move Room

Training Room I

Training Room II

Training Room III

Training Room I + II

Training Room I + III

Training Room I–III

Training Room IV

Arena

Work Lab I

Work Lab II

Terrace

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

With flexible walls

7

8



LO
C

A
TI

O
N

 IN
FO

R
M

A
TI

O
N

Meeting & conference spaces

1st floor

m2 L x W x H 
in metres

New Work U-shaped Parliamentary Theatre Block Circle Banquet

Reception 21 4.9 x 4.2 4

Fireside Room 32 7.0 x 4.5 8

Meet & Move Room 95 12 x 7.7 20 24 40 20 20

Training Room I 94 12 x 7.5 20 24 40 20 20

Training Room II 95 12 x 7.7 20 24 40 20 20

Training Room III 189 12.5 x 15.2 32 44 90

Training Room I + II 189 12.5 x 15.2 32 44 90

Training Room I + III 284 12.5 x 23 60 140

Training Room I–III 130 10.8 x 12.1 20 30 50 25

Training Room IV 432 160 199

Arena 65 10.8 x 6.0 10 12

Work Lab I 55 7.5 x 7.2 10 12

Work Lab II 335 Unique outdoor furniture

Terrace 21 4.9 x 4.2 4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14


