Location portfolio

## Hanover Vahrenwald

## **DESIGN OFFICES**





Meeting & conference spaces



		m²	L x W x H in metres	New Work	U-shaped	Parliamentary	Theatre	Block	Circle	Banquet
1	Reception	21	4.9 x 4.2					4		
2	Fireside Room	32	7.0 x 4.5					8		
3	Meet & Move Room	95	12 x 7.7		20	24	40	20	20	
4	Training Room I	94	12 x 7.5		20	24	40	20	20	
5	Training Room II	95	12 x 7.7		20	24	40	20	20	
6	Training Room III	189	12.5 x 15.2		32	44	90			
7	Training Room I + II	189	12.5 x 15.2		32	44	90			
8	Training Room I + III	284	12.5 x 23			60	140			
9	Training Room I-III	130	10.8 x 12.1		20	30	50		25	
10	Training Room IV	432				160	199			
11	Arena	65	10.8 x 6.0		10	12				
12	Work Lab I	55	7.5 x 7.2		10	12				
13	Work Lab II	335		Unique outdoor furniture						
14	Terrace	21	4.9 x 4.2					4		